

Certification Number **5628** 

Standard Version **3.1** 

Lead Assessment Body Eco Intelligent Growth (EIG)

Material Health Assessment Body MBDC

Effective Date 13 July 2022

Expiration Date 05 December 2024

## JVP S.R.L.

has successfully achieved **Cradle to Cradle Certified® Bronze** for the product(s) under the name:

## JVP 4x4 access floor fully steel encased gypsum fibre panels

JVP 4x4 access floor fully steel encased gypsum fiber panels in three styles, with dimensions: 600mm length, 600mm width.

P3TTL - 23mm thickness, 12,50kg weight P4TTM - 29mm thickness, 15,30kg weight P4TTH - 29mm thickness, 18,50kg weight

Elwyn Grainger-Jones Executive Director Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details Use of the certification marks is subject to the terms and conditions of the C2CPII Certification Agreement and Trademark Use Guidelines. Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute cradletocradle products innovation institute



Certification Number **5629** 

Standard Version **3.1** 

Lead Assessment Body Eco Intelligent Growth (EIG)

Material Health Assessment Body MBDC

Effective Date 22 July 2022

Expiration Date 05 December 2024

## JVP S.R.L.

has successfully achieved **Cradle to Cradle Certified® Bronze** for the product(s) under the name:

## JVP 4x4 access floor fully steel encased chipboard panels

JVP 4x4 access floor fully steel encased chipboard panels.

C3TTL - Medium density wood chipboard. Dimensions: 600mm length, 600mm width, 23mm thickness, weight: 8.35kg. C4TTL - Medium density wood chipboard. Dimensions: 600mm length, 600mm width, 29mm thickness, weight: 9.25kg. C4TTM - High density wood chipboard. Dimensions: 600mm length, 600mm width, 29mm thickness, weight: 10.22kg. C5TTM - High density wood chipboard. Dimensions: 600mm length, 600mm width, 29mm thickness, weight: 9.85kg.

The pedestals located on the bottom of the panel are outside the scope of certification.

Elwyn Grainger-Jones Executive Director Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details Use of the certification marks is subject to the terms and conditions of the C2CPII Certification Agreement and Trademark Use Guidelines. Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute cradle to cradle products innovation institute